NATIONAL Assessment Centre Servi	ices. puri i Janiosi. P	1MA 120104298	The state of the s	
Date In: 24 111/20 10:02 Job do	scripțion .	Date & Time Completed	Done	s p.v.
	c-filing			
	nil (while this, AIC this)			
17 17 A 22/11/20 15:00 I-Mo	tor Clubm Form	6 MT/1111210-001	24/11/20	11:15
	tor W/O (Wilde: OD 2hrs,	TP (hrs)		
1-Pho	oto Uplonded	1	•	
Asses	sment/Survey Report			
TP lusurer: Ass't	Report by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp		
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / GW; (The second secon	Tol: ∮	Fax:)
TP Particulars: Veh No: SMN 82	55.B INC()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Period: ()	Cover Type: (-)	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est.	Status (WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]	
Year of Registration: () Warranty:	YES()/NO()			
The state of the s	(\$2,000()		• •	
South Carling Coast Street Live Biggs Coast Coast	為時間,但最初自己的智	STEER LOOK IN	100	
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's information str		otly NO refer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGER	YTLY.	<u>, </u>		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: YES () / NO(); To	wing Co: (/ · , '	,)
ation areas as the first and the second of the second		Breedmine of Res	Conoditions!	by · ·
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C.	ar ()	The second of th	Kinstra	
2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection	.(•).	,·H	•	-
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	()			
Intury:		,		
		•		TURK TO THE
Providing Production and Providing P			SEPTEMBER STATE	
	Alternative Bottom and protections are the		-	
			- Toyle	
	Salaran Salaran	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	SVI SANCESINA	(TABIL(S)
MA 200631	4 Invoiceding	nador Gheddin 1960:	如果而而性	knajlibili
Chambally Darriedness 2015 in the State of Section 2015	1) AR : Assident Re 2) DA : Damago As	parting (530);	30.00	
Driver/Owner:	3) TF : Towing Fee	. 540	1/545	
	4) PT : Follow-Thro	ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey)	\$120 \$30	2000
Contact No:	- For claiming again	ust INC Only (wof 10 Jan 200)		
Damaged Portion:	6) TR: Re-inspection 7) NI: Idao DA + S		\$75 \$160	
	3) NTUC Additions	l Services:-		
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	OD:	r/Tpt Allowance	.53	
	*NG: Repair Co-c	edination	510	
Auditors (Communist)	*N7; Post Repair	Inspection I Expess Coordination	\$25 \$1	
24.11		on INC) against INC	30	
1 2/3	[isvalas dated	, Fee Charged	2	MANTEN
	Lumber dated	Fee Charged	CHESTERN	100

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	24/11/2020 10:02
Date Of Accident	22/11/2020 15:00
Exact Location Of Accident	UBI AVE 2 & UBI RD 3 JUNC
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMP7813L
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	YAP BOON KUANG
NRIC No	SXXXX864B
Email Address	BKYAP35@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93584776
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-93584776
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	VIOS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5113303446-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	YAP BOON KUANG
NRIC No	SXXXX864B
Date Of Birth	06/01/1949
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	26/06/1971
Driving Experience	49 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-93584776
Fax Number	

OFFICE-93584776

BKYAP35@GMAIL.COM

Address BLK 35 MARINE CRES #06-83

Postcode 440035

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1 Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Remarks/ Reasons:

YES HAVEN'T RETRIEVE

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SMN8255B Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN Ub: Mol 3 A: SMP 7813 L B: SMN 8255 B.

Ubi Ave

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

ユ	was	drivi	ng al	ong Us	i Ave	2 4	thile o	pproach	ing
traf	ti.c	June	with	Ubs: R	d 3.	Sudde	nly Ve	h B h	thich was
infr	, n+	of n	e 5+2	p. I	manag	e to	brake	but	Cannot
Stop	in	time	and	Co11: No	ed on	to hi	s rea	r por	ion.
						-		35.	
-								-	
		10							
					<u> </u>				

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

-

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:



Certificate of Insurance HP 93584776

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPINSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPINSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MAAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 199 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5113303446-01

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SMP7813L 52007864B

Auto

Chassis Number

: MR2B23F3801188923

2. Name of Policyholder

: YAP BOON KUANG

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 15 Oct 2020

5. Elicetive pate of magnatice

. 15 UCL 2020

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 14 Oct 2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive!

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward other than for driving test and tuition purpose only.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation)
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

 EXCESS (SECTION 1)
 : \$\$600

 EXCESS (SECTION 2)
 : N/A

 WINDSCREEN EXCESS
 : \$\$100

 ADDITIONAL EXCESS
 : N/A

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO
INSURE WITH COE : YES
NCD PROTECTION : YES (FREE)
TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO
EXCESS WAIVER : NO

PRIMARY DRIVER : YAP BOON KUANG

NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A
NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : HONG LEONG FINANCE LIMITED

SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency : CHENG HOE ENTERPRISE (00000614784)

Date of Issue : 10 Sep 2020 11:04 hrs Reprint : 10 Sep 2020 11:05 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Sun

Chief Executive

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

LOCA	ATION:	-9.7686-10-10-10-10-1		06:	Rd 3	June	
1.	DETAILS OF V	EHICLE	1				
	a) VEHICLE N		SMP	78131		<u>(i)</u>	
	b)INSURANC						
6 5	c)POLICY NU				W.S		
		A COLONIA COLO	EHENSIVE	/ THIRD D	A DTV / TLI		TUEST
		And the second s				KUPAKITEKE	XI NEFI
	e)MAKE & MO					-	IEDO)
	g) VEHICLE CA	ATEGORY: (P	RIVATE /	COMMER	CIAL / MC		HERS)
	i) ARE YOU CL						
	IF NO, PLEAS						
2	INSURED / PO			CLAIM	KEFORTIN	GONLI	
-	A)NAME:			м А		(MALE / FEM.	ALE)
	b) NRIC/FIN/P	ASSPORT:	1100.0	3	CON	TACT: 9358	
	c)ADDRESS:		1874			1701. 1337	
940 N N	-						
	* CONTINUE TO	O 3.d IF DRI	VER ALSO	POLICY	HOLDER		
ANO of person 3.	DRIVER	,		100011	IOLDER	100	
The of passenge, (Including driver)	a)NAME:	A.	Above			(MALE / FEMA	ALE
(Induding driver)	b) NRIC/FIN/PA				CON	TACT:	,,
(1)	c)ADDRESS:	Wasen The Shift Co			2000000	NA CORP.	
	-						
6 B	*d)DATE OF BII				/MM/YYY	Y)	20
	e)OCCUPATIO					20	8
	f)YEARS OF DR						
						MPANY? (YES:	
						RED: DWHEN	
	a) WEATHER CO						
	b)ROAD SURFA						
	WAS ANYBODY					**	
	a)REPORTED TO			SE STATIO			
	IF YES, PLEASE THIRD PARTY VE	HICLE					
	O VEHICLEN	IIIARED.	SMN	8255	3. 4000	1.	
No of parameter	C) VEHICLE IN	LANGE.	0.114	02330	MODE	Li	
No of passenger	HI DRIVERICK						
No of passenger Induction driver	b) DRIVER'S N	A SSPORT			COLU	TACT:	-
No of passenger Including driver)	b) DRIVER'S Nc) NRIC/FIN/F	PASSPORT:_			CON.	TACT:	
No of passenger Including driver) () 9. I	 DRIVER'S N NRIC/FIN/F THIRD PARTY VE 	PASSPORT;_ HICLE					
No of passonger Including driver) () 9. I	 DRIVER'S N NRIC/FIN/F THIRD PARTY VE VEHICLE N 	Passport:_ HICLE UMBER:			MODE	L:	
No of passonger Including driver) () 9. I	 DRIVER'S N NRIC/FIN/F THIRD PARTY VE VEHICLE N 	Passport:_ HICLE UMBER:			MODE	L:	
No of passonger Including driver) () 9. I	 DRIVER'S N NRIC/FIN/F THIRD PARTY VE VEHICLE N 	Passport:_ HICLE UMBER:			MODE	L:	

email = Bleyap 35. Guail, com

fax =

VIDEO - Yes Havent Ritrieve.